
DEPARTMENT OF DERMATO- VENEREO- LEPROLOGY 

PG ACTIVITY SCHEDULE MARCH- APRIL 2021 

DATE DAY TOPIC PRESENTER MODERATOR 

21/3/22 Monday Histopathology - - 

23/3/22 Wednesday Drug discussion: Apremilast - - 

26/3/22 Saturday Case discussion- STD (Genital ulcer disease) - - 

29/3/22 Tuesday Seminar- Dermoscopy part 2- vascular patterns Dr Aditya Dr Bhagyashree 

30/3/22 Wednesday Drug discussion- Vitamin D in dermatology - - 

31/3/22 Thursday Journal club- UVB therapy in dermatology Dr Samruddhi Dr Apoorva 

1/4/22 Friday Case presentation- SLE - - 

5/4/22 Tuesday Seminar- Pruritus Dr Pooja Dr Sonam 

6/4/22 Wednesday Drug discussion- Keratolytics - - 

7/4/22 Thursday Journal club- Intralesional therapy Dr Pooja Dr Apoorva 

8/4/22 Friday Case presentation Dr Soudamini - 

12/4/22 Tuesday Seminar- Granulomatous disorders: part 1 Dr Shirin Dr Bhagyashree 

13/4/22 Wednesday Drug discussion- Methotrexate - - 

19/4/22 Tuesday Seminar- Granulomatous disorders: part 2 Dr Soudamini Dr Apoorva 

20/4/22 Wednesday Drug discussion - - 

21/4/22 Thursday Journal club- Atopic dermatitis (pathogenesis 
and management) 

Dr Aditya Dr Bhagyashree 

22/4/22 Friday Case presentation Dr Shirin - 

26/4/22 Tuesday Seminar Dr Samruddhi Dr Sonam 

27/4/22 Wednesday Drug discussion- Topical drug delivery systems - - 

28/4/22 Thursday Journal club  Dr Apoorva 

29/4/22 Friday Case presentation Dr Aditya - 

 


